
 

 

 

Maori Interests in Surplus Crown-owned land 

Protection Mechanism and Sites of Significance 

Advertising Schedule 2024/2025 

 

Advertisement Date Closing Date for Crown agencies 

to submit a surplus property 

Closing Date for Applications 

to be lodged with The Office for 

Māori Crown Relations –  

Te Arawhiti 

Sunday 4 August 2024 Thursday 11 July 2024 Friday 6 September 2024 

Sunday 6 October 2024 Thursday 5 September 2024 Friday 8 November 2024 

Sunday 1 December 2024 Thursday 8 November 2024 Friday 13 January 2025 

Sunday 2 February 2025 Thursday 10 January 2025 Friday 7 March 2025 

Sunday 6 April 2025 Thursday 13 March 2024 Friday 9 May 2025 

Sunday 1 June 2025 Thursday 8 May 2024 Friday 4 July 2025 

 

A schedule of surplus properties is available from the website:  

https://www.linz.govt.nz/crown-property/types-crown-property/treaty-settlements-landbank-and-

protection-mechanism 

 

 
Denis McCord 
Settlement Advisor- Protection Mechanism 
DDI:  04 494 98353  
10 June 2024 
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